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1 216202300187 POOJA V 17/12/2001 64 16 240 99.6168582 1 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

2 216202300028 NEETU YADAV 01/04/1998 62 29 219 99.2337165 2 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

3 216202300029 SUJEET DHAMA 14/12/1995 57 26 202 98.4674330 3 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

4 216202300191 ISHWARYA S 07/05/1999 58 30 202 98.4674330 4 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

5 216202300018 YOGESH 30/03/1998 58 32 200 97.7011494 5 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

6 216202300132 SHREYA P C 20/06/2000 58 32 200 97.7011494 6 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

7 216202300050 SHIVANI SINGH 14/10/1998 57 29 199 97.3180077 7 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

8 216202300024 SAMRIDHI SHARMA 24/03/1998 55 27 193 96.5517241 8 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

9 216202300128 RIHILA K 19/08/1998 55 27 193 96.5517241 9 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

10 216202300276 NIRANJAN P 13/10/1999 52 16 192 95.7854406 10 Scheduled Class (SC) No No No

11 216202300045 KAUSHINDRA CHAUDHARY 27/06/1997 55 28 192 95.7854406 11 Economically Weaker Sections (EWSs) No No No

12 216202300184 ARCHANA K S 19/09/1998 57 38 190 95.4022989 12 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

13 216202300263 PURUSHOTHAMAN M 20/03/2000 55 31 189 95.0191571 13 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

14 216202300022 KARAN 28/09/1998 57 40 188 94.6360153 14 Scheduled Class (SC) No No No

15 216202300194 MANISH KUMAR SINGH 10/08/1999 54 30 186 93.1034483 15 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

16 216202300031 KUMARI  JYOTI  YADAV 15/01/2001 54 30 186 93.1034483 16 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

17 216202300235 C G SAILAJA 28/08/2001 54 30 186 93.1034483 17 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

18 216202300005 KALYAN KUMAR 06/12/2000 56 38 186 93.1034483 18 Economically Weaker Sections (EWSs) No No No

19 216202300006 JITENDRA KUMAR MEENA 11/03/2000 51 19 185 92.7203065 19 Scheduled Tribe (ST) No No No

20 216202300041 DEEPAK KUMAR BADIGAR 15/08/1997 53 29 183 92.3371648 20 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

21 216202300072 B BABY 06/06/1995 53 30 182 91.9540230 21 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

22 216202300096 JITHIN R 19/11/1995 55 39 181 91.5708812 22 Scheduled Tribe (ST) No No No

23 216202300015 SUSHIL DEORA 31/07/1999 50 25 175 91.1877395 23 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

24 216202300257 RIYASKHAN J 21/08/2001 51 30 174 90.4214559 24 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

25 216202300123 THAMANNA BANU 25/04/1998 52 34 174 90.4214559 25 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

26 216202300068 DHANARAJ N 07/06/1999 50 31 169 90.0383142 26 Scheduled Class (SC) No No No

27 216202300067 THOTA KEERTHANA 13/08/2000 52 40 168 89.6551724 27 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

28 216202300104 BANAVATH RAJ KUMAR 04/05/2000 49 32 164 89.2720307 28 Scheduled Tribe (ST) No No No

29 216202300219 DOGIPARTHI SIDDAVALI 28/03/1996 50 37 163 88.8888889 29 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

30 216202300082 ANNU SHEEN 22/08/2000 49 34 162 88.5057471 30 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

31 216202300048 SUMER SINGH BAJIYA 19/06/1999 45 19 161 88.1226054 31 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

32 216202300149 RESHMA VENU 16/09/1997 51 45 159 87.7394636 32 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

33 216202300264 MUTHU SELVI G 01/07/2001 50 44 156 87.3563218 33 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

34 216202300085 RANGANATHA B S 16/02/1998 46 30 154 86.2068966 34 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

35 216202300256 PRADHAP M 11/09/1999 48 38 154 86.2068966 35 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

36 216202300142 RESHMI R PILLAI 28/05/1993 50 46 154 86.2068966 36 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

37 216202300118 DHANYA K P 12/04/1994 46 31 153 85.4406130 37 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

38 216202300196 K.ALBEN 29/04/1990 47 35 153 85.4406130 38 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

39 216202300146 RAHANA P R 26/04/1999 45 28 152 85.0574713 39 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

40 216202300168 KRISHNA P 01/11/1999 44 26 150 83.9080460 40 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

41 216202300099 MOHAMED AFSAL E K 26/04/1999 45 30 150 83.9080460 41 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

42 216202300228 POLASAM AMRUTHA SRI 09/07/1999 46 34 150 83.9080460 42 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

43 216202300098 NAGEKAR PRATHMESH DNYANESHWAR 16/11/1996 48 43 149 83.5249042 43 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

44 216202300083 SUMISHA G S 04/05/2000 42 20 148 81.9923372 44 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

45 216202300135 ANJANA S B 14/10/1998 44 28 148 81.9923372 45 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No
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46 216202300296 KAMAL DAS 02/08/1998 46 36 148 81.9923372 46 Scheduled Class (SC) No No No

47 216202300119 VIMAL C P 08/03/2000 48 44 148 81.9923372 47 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

48 216202300124 SNEHA SABU 02/10/2001 43 25 147 80.8429119 48 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

49 216202300032 ISHWARY PRASAD SAIN 16/09/2000 46 37 147 80.8429119 49 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

50 216202300259 POOVITHA T 09/12/2001 49 49 147 80.8429119 50 Scheduled Class (SC) No No No

51 216202300295 BAHANIDEEP CHAKRABORTY 01/01/1998 44 30 146 80.4597701 51 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

52 216202300061 SYED WAJAHATH HUSSAIN 18/02/1994 49 51 145 79.6934866 52 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

53 216202300007 MANZOOR RASHEED GANAEI 05/02/1999 49 51 145 79.6934866 53 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

54 216202300121 YASIR KM 08/04/1997 43 28 144 78.9272031 54 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

55 216202300100 ARJUN KRISHNA V 22/03/2000 45 36 144 78.9272031 55 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

56 216202300012 ASHUTOSH KUMAR 19/09/1998 45 37 143 78.5440613 56 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

57 216202300052 ABHAYA ABHIJIT 07/05/1998 44 34 142 78.1609195 57 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

58 216202300016 HARISH SANKHALA 03/07/1992 46 43 141 77.7777778 58 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

59 216202300233 YANNAMALLA SUDHAMADURI 23/06/1995 40 20 140 76.2452107 59 Scheduled Class (SC) No No No

60 216202300027 SHIVANI 14/08/1999 41 24 140 76.2452107 60 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

61 216202300086 SHASHWATH K R 16/03/1999 44 36 140 76.2452107 61 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

62 216202300281 SENDHILKUMAR B 12/01/1992 46 44 140 76.2452107 62 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

63 216202300008 HARSHIT KUMAR VERMA 12/02/2002 44 37 139 75.8620690 63 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

64 216202300117 THOTI MANASA 06/01/1998 42 31 137 74.7126437 64 Scheduled Class (SC) No No No

65 216202300051 MOHD IMAMUDDIN 10/06/1995 45 43 137 74.7126437 65 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

66 216202300215 SANDHIYA K 20/10/1999 47 51 137 74.7126437 66 Scheduled Class (SC) No No No

67 216202300195 PRAVEEN KUMAR.K 21/11/1992 41 28 136 73.5632184 67 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

68 216202300058 TUPAKULA MOUNIKA 30/07/1995 43 36 136 73.5632184 68 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

69 216202300127 ALKA R 13/05/2000 43 36 136 73.5632184 69 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

70 216202300148 SAHITHA P M 13/05/1993 40 25 135 72.4137931 70 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

71 216202300122 SHIJIN K 25/10/1996 43 37 135 72.4137931 71 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

72 216202300279 VENGATESH R 12/02/2000 47 53 135 72.4137931 72 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

73 216202300155 ROSHNI GRACIAN 11/01/1997 44 42 134 72.0306513 73 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

74 216202300249 SARAVANAN 27/12/1997 42 35 133 71.6475096 74 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

75 216202300145 RAMMOHAN K 29/05/1993 42 36 132 70.8812261 75 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

76 216202300039 SONU YADAV 18/07/1999 44 44 132 70.8812261 76 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

77 216202300253 NAFIYA M K 14/07/1999 43 41 131 70.1149425 77 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

78 216202300078 TEJASWINI R 28/10/2000 46 53 131 70.1149425 78 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

79 216202300156 REVATHY S 18/07/1995 39 26 130 68.1992337 79 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

80 216202300030 SURJEET SINGH RUNDLA 05/09/1997 40 30 130 68.1992337 80 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

81 216202300025 SACHIN SHARMA 05/06/2000 41 34 130 68.1992337 81 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

82 216202300152 NIJINDAS M 25/08/1992 42 38 130 68.1992337 82 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

83 216202300010 JITENDRA CHOUHAN 13/09/1998 44 46 130 68.1992337 83 Scheduled Class (SC) No No No

84 216202300247 SHRUTI S 09/02/2000 42 39 129 67.0498084 84 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

85 216202300159 SUNDHARAVALLI 31/07/1997 44 47 129 67.0498084 85 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

86 216202300164 ANUPAMA V 28/03/2000 44 47 129 67.0498084 86 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

87 216202300275 KALAISELVI 10/09/1996 42 44 124 65.9003831 87 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

88 216202300091 POOJA D 10/11/1999 43 48 124 65.9003831 88 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

89 216202300046 RITU 02/08/2001 43 48 124 65.9003831 89 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

90 216202300115 ASHWAS S 27/09/1990 37 25 123 65.1340996 90 Scheduled Tribe (ST) No No No

91 216202300255 THAMARAISELVI V 27/12/1995 39 33 123 65.1340996 91 Scheduled Class (SC) No No No

92 216202300141 LEKSHMI S 10/05/1996 37 26 122 63.6015326 92 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No
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93 216202300011 BIJENDRA KUMAR GUPTA 10/07/1996 39 34 122 63.6015326 93 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

94 216202300019 ARJUN 14/04/2001 39 34 122 63.6015326 94 Scheduled Class (SC) No No No

95 216202300080 E SWATHI 07/02/1999 40 38 122 63.6015326 95 Scheduled Tribe (ST) No No No

96 216202300090 SHIVASHARAN HITTALAKKI 12/03/1989 38 31 121 62.8352490 96 Scheduled Tribe (ST) No No No

97 216202300282 MANIKANDAN K 10/01/1995 39 35 121 62.8352490 97 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

98 216202300036 AKSHAYA KUMAR VARUN 03/07/1993 40 40 120 61.6858238 98 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

99 216202300190 JAYALAKSHMI R 16/04/2001 40 40 120 61.6858238 99 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

100 216202300224 GIRAVENA SRIKANTH 22/12/1995 44 56 120 61.6858238 100 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

101 216202300112 MEGHA BABU 13/10/1999 36 25 119 60.5363985 101 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

102 216202300040 GARAPATI RATNAKAR 28/04/1995 37 29 119 60.5363985 102 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

103 216202300004 SWARN PRABHA 08/07/1996 40 41 119 60.5363985 103 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

104 216202300151 LABHYA JOSTEN 18/05/2000 35 22 118 60.1532567 104 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

105 216202300277 SRI VIVEK S 24/07/1994 36 27 117 59.3869732 105 Scheduled Class (SC) No No No

106 216202300162 ANU ISWARYA A 28/03/1995 39 39 117 59.3869732 106 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

107 216202300020 MATANGI SAI SHIVA 23/12/1993 38 36 116 58.6206897 107 Scheduled Class (SC) No No No

108 216202300107 FATHIMA MP 25/08/1995 39 40 116 58.6206897 108 Scheduled Tribe (ST) No No No

109 216202300034 TARIF KHAN 01/05/1999 33 17 115 57.0881226 109 Economically Weaker Sections (EWSs) No No No

110 216202300002 NIVETHA M 17/04/1998 36 29 115 57.0881226 110 Scheduled Class (SC) No No No

111 216202300035 PINKI 22/11/1990 38 37 115 57.0881226 111 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

112 216202300063 VIJAYARAGAVAN R 05/10/1995 40 45 115 57.0881226 112 Scheduled Class (SC) No No No

113 216202300049 ARVIND KUMAR 07/09/1996 42 54 114 56.7049808 113 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

114 216202300095 SIMRAN MAKBUL SANADI 11/04/1998 36 31 113 55.9386973 114 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

115 216202300273 MR. GOPINATH. S 12/11/1995 40 47 113 55.9386973 115 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

116 216202300210 D V LAVANYA 28/02/2001 39 44 112 55.5555556 116 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

117 216202300161 JAYAPREETHA  V 11/06/2001 37 37 111 54.7892720 117 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

118 216202300223 SANTHOSH 28/03/1998 39 45 111 54.7892720 118 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

119 216202300139 SHIITHA BASEER J 01/05/1988 37 38 110 53.6398467 119 Un Reserved (UR) No No Yes

120 216202300216 SRINATH S 18/08/1999 37 38 110 53.6398467 120 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

121 216202300009 ANKIT KUMAR 26/01/1998 41 54 110 53.6398467 121 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

122 216202300070 RAKSHITHGOWDA MY 20/07/1999 38 43 109 53.2567050 122 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

123 216202300294 TINU T N 09/08/1999 34 28 108 52.1072797 123 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

124 216202300026 HARISH JANGIR 15/09/1996 35 32 108 52.1072797 124 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

125 216202300261 NITHYA S 22/06/2001 39 48 108 52.1072797 125 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

126 216202300097 ALTHI AKSHARA SRAVYA 15/07/1998 36 37 107 51.7241379 126 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

127 216202300271 DINESH D 05/07/1998 37 42 106 50.9578544 127 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

128 216202300001 RAVEENDRA KUMER PAL 20/05/2000 39 50 106 50.9578544 128 OBC - Non Creamy Layer Yes No No

129 216202300293 SOURAV PATRA 07/08/1999 31 19 105 49.8084291 129 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

130 216202300110 SAFIYA U 09/11/1997 35 35 105 49.8084291 130 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

131 216202300175 NIHARIKA S 10/11/1999 41 59 105 49.8084291 131 Scheduled Class (SC) No No No

132 216202300059 PALAK KUMAR KANDRA 27/07/2001 36 40 104 49.0421456 132 Scheduled Tribe (ST) No No No

133 216202300222 YOBU Y 02/06/1990 38 48 104 49.0421456 133 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

134 216202300245 BHARATHIKANNAN M R 25/01/2000 39 53 103 48.2758621 134 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

135 216202300188 JAYAPRIYA J 24/06/1998 40 57 103 48.2758621 135 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

136 216202300093 RAMAVATH VENKATESH NAIK 22/06/1995 32 26 102 47.8927203 136 Scheduled Tribe (ST) No No No

137 216202300202 P. ELAIYABHARATHI 29/07/2000 39 55 101 47.5095785 137 Scheduled Class (SC) No No No

138 216202300131 MANSOORALI V 11/08/1997 30 20 100 45.5938697 138 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

139 216202300144 SANJANA FRANCIS 23/05/1996 31 24 100 45.5938697 139 Un Reserved (UR) No No No
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140 216202300134 AYIESHA B 07/10/1995 35 40 100 45.5938697 140 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

141 216202300212 BALAMURUGAN R 09/10/1997 40 60 100 45.5938697 141 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

142 216202300265 AKSHAYA R 18/06/2001 40 60 100 45.5938697 142 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

143 216202300284 BHUMAPPAGARI AZAD 13/02/2001 39 57 99 45.2107280 143 Scheduled Class (SC) No No No

144 216202300211 BOVAAS DANIEL.M 12/05/2001 34 39 97 44.8275862 144 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

145 216202300153 PRASHANSA KUMAR 19/01/2000 33 37 95 43.6781609 145 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

146 216202300103 MR KARTHIK J 30/10/1997 36 49 95 43.6781609 146 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

147 216202300227 B SURESH 15/02/1997 39 61 95 43.6781609 147 Scheduled Class (SC) No No No

148 216202300111 MARIYA JOLLY 12/09/1996 35 46 94 42.9118774 148 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

149 216202300089 PURUSHOTTAMA. HS 10/12/1994 36 50 94 42.9118774 149 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

150 216202300023 SUNIL KUMAR 01/12/1996 33 39 93 42.1455939 150 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

151 216202300199 STEEVAN PRAKASH.M 24/08/2000 33 39 93 42.1455939 151 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

152 216202300065 ARYA R RAJ 19/02/1998 29 24 92 40.9961686 152 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

153 216202300087 ARUNA KUMARA KK 18/05/1990 34 44 92 40.9961686 153 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

154 216202300053 HIMANSHU KATHAYAT 28/05/2001 36 52 92 40.9961686 154 Economically Weaker Sections (EWSs) No No No

155 216202300169 KEERTHANA R 06/01/2001 31 33 91 39.8467433 155 Scheduled Class (SC) No No No

156 216202300270 JAVITH HUSSAIN M 20/03/1994 33 41 91 39.8467433 156 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

157 216202300043 PANKAJ KUMAR 12/06/2000 35 49 91 39.8467433 157 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

158 216202300204 MUDE HARI NAIK 11/03/1998 33 42 90 38.6973180 158 Scheduled Tribe (ST) No No No

159 216202300198 VIJAY V 19/04/2000 38 62 90 38.6973180 159 Scheduled Class (SC) No No No

160 216202300241 PRIYADARSINI.R 05/10/2000 38 62 90 38.6973180 160 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

161 216202300158 PRIYADARSHINI E 11/08/1998 32 39 89 37.1647510 161 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

162 216202300189 GEETHANJALI P 04/11/2000 33 43 89 37.1647510 162 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

163 216202300044 SURAJ KUMAR 16/12/1999 34 47 89 37.1647510 163 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

164 216202300094 NANDINI M 14/05/1999 36 55 89 37.1647510 164 Scheduled Class (SC) No No No

165 216202300217 KALI SIVA 14/06/1991 34 48 88 36.3984674 165 Scheduled Class (SC) No No No

166 216202300071 LAKSHMI R 27/05/1999 35 52 88 36.3984674 166 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

167 216202300129 YADUN RAJ T M 23/04/1994 30 33 87 35.2490421 167 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

168 216202300047 JASPREET KAUR 07/02/2001 30 33 87 35.2490421 168 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

169 216202300150 NISARY.K.S 11/08/1992 32 41 87 35.2490421 169 Scheduled Class (SC) No No No

170 216202300288 R.SUMAN 14/12/1998 34 50 86 34.8659004 170 Scheduled Class (SC) No No No

171 216202300069 BANNOTH HARESH NAIK 04/05/2002 31 39 85 34.0996169 171 Scheduled Tribe (ST) No No No

172 216202300207 JOHN SAMUEL J 22/11/2000 35 55 85 34.0996169 172 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

173 216202300033 RAHUL MEENA 04/12/1999 29 32 84 33.7164751 173 Scheduled Tribe (ST) No No No

174 216202300254 BABU K 25/08/2001 30 37 83 32.5670498 174 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

175 216202300183 SWADHY P 23/02/1996 32 45 83 32.5670498 175 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

176 216202300174 LOGASRI K 01/11/2001 34 53 83 32.5670498 176 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

177 216202300238 GANTHAGORU JHANSI 04/07/1999 30 38 82 31.4176245 177 Economically Weaker Sections (EWSs) No No No

178 216202300220 NAVALKISHORE 11/06/2001 35 58 82 31.4176245 178 Scheduled Class (SC) No No No

179 216202300203 ROSHAN SHAMEER L 24/04/2001 36 62 82 31.4176245 179 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

180 216202300252 PAVITHRA A 01/06/1999 32 47 81 30.6513410 180 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

181 216202300017 KAMBAM ANJINEYULU 03/06/1996 35 59 81 30.6513410 181 Scheduled Class (SC) No No No

182 216202300160 AAKASH 28/11/2000 36 64 80 30.2681992 182 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

183 216202300120 HARISHMA K S 11/10/2001 31 45 79 29.1187739 183 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

184 216202300084 NEWNA DOMINIC 09/09/1996 34 57 79 29.1187739 184 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

185 216202300285 RANJITHKUMAR R 10/02/2000 34 57 79 29.1187739 185 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

186 216202300291 MONDIRA CHAKRABORTY 15/04/2000 32 51 77 28.7356322 186 Un Reserved (UR) No No No
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187 216202300138 ARUNIMA G 22/02/1997 27 32 76 26.4367816 187 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

188 216202300240 KUPPA PRADEEP 16/02/2000 29 40 76 26.4367816 188 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

189 216202300287 BIGTHAN SHELEMIAH THOMAS.B 26/07/1994 30 44 76 26.4367816 189 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

190 216202300243 DHANUSH M 13/02/1999 30 44 76 26.4367816 190 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

191 216202300225 B.DASARAJ NAICK 08/05/1994 33 56 76 26.4367816 191 Scheduled Tribe (ST) No No No

192 216202300088 MANEPALLI SAI PHANEENDRA 22/06/2000 34 60 76 26.4367816 192 Scheduled Class (SC) No No No

193 216202300014 ISHAN NAYYAR 23/10/1993 33 57 75 25.2873563 193 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

194 216202300166 AYSWARYA S 20/01/2001 33 57 75 25.2873563 194 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

195 216202300278 SHAHEEN SHA SHARIFF A 04/03/1998 35 65 75 25.2873563 195 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

196 216202300177 R. SOWMIYA DEVI 22/06/1999 33 61 71 24.5210728 196 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

197 216202300192 SELVA BHARATHI D 04/08/2000 34 65 71 24.5210728 197 OBC - Non Creamy Layer Yes No No

198 216202300226 BANADARI GURAVAIAH 17/01/1995 28 42 70 22.9885057 198 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

199 216202300218 DHINAGARAN P 03/12/1992 34 66 70 22.9885057 199 Scheduled Class (SC) No No No

200 216202300236 ANURADHA. B 15/06/1994 34 66 70 22.9885057 200 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

201 216202300280 SADDAM HUSSAIN S 04/11/1998 34 66 70 22.9885057 201 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

202 216202300076 SUMIT KUMAR 24/10/1994 31 56 68 22.2222222 202 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

203 216202300116 AKHIL RAJ P R 28/02/1995 32 60 68 22.2222222 203 Scheduled Class (SC) No No No

204 216202300108 SUSMITHA N S 17/04/2000 26 37 67 21.8390805 204 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

205 216202300147 BOVAS ISSAC 13/05/1996 32 62 66 21.4559387 205 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

206 216202300105 RAGHUL V 02/05/1999 33 67 65 21.0727969 206 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

207 216202300109 FAISA BEEGUM A 20/09/1994 19 13 63 19.9233716 207 Scheduled Tribe (ST) No No No

208 216202300079 RAMESH 01/06/1995 29 53 63 19.9233716 208 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

209 216202300081 SANDHIYA V 03/02/1999 30 57 63 19.9233716 209 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

210 216202300173 PREETHI R 14/08/1999 27 47 61 19.5402299 210 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

211 216202300143 SAI NEERAJ T 15/02/1992 23 35 57 18.0076628 211 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

212 216202300062 MARPINA RAMAKRISHNA 06/04/1993 25 43 57 18.0076628 212 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

213 216202300248 T AL AMEENA 02/08/1999 26 47 57 18.0076628 213 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

214 216202300201 NIMALAN.S 26/06/1999 31 67 57 18.0076628 214 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

215 216202300286 MOTHISHKUMAR B 20/02/2000 31 68 56 17.6245211 215 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

216 216202300272 VIGNESH K 14/08/1997 26 50 54 16.8582375 216 Scheduled Class (SC) No No No

217 216202300231 KAVITHA R 01/11/1999 29 62 54 16.8582375 217 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

218 216202300064 MIZBA FARHEEN 26/08/1999 21 31 53 16.4750958 218 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

219 216202300242 GAURAV RAI 25/12/1999 30 68 52 16.0919540 219 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

220 216202300185 D.ANUSHA 01/01/2001 23 42 50 14.5593870 220 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

221 216202300167 ARJUN.V 21/03/2000 25 50 50 14.5593870 221 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

222 216202300205 VIGNESH N 10/06/1995 30 70 50 14.5593870 222 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

223 216202300229 R SENTHIL KUMAR 01/12/1995 30 70 50 14.5593870 223 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

224 216202300038 BILSAN 25/08/1997 26 55 49 14.1762452 224 Scheduled Class (SC) No No No

225 216202300178 MANJULA S 01/02/1999 24 48 48 13.4099617 225 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

226 216202300197 NALAMAKA PPRASANNA KUMAR 31/07/1994 29 68 48 13.4099617 226 Scheduled Class (SC) No No No

227 216202300136 PRIYA P 17/07/1992 26 57 47 13.0268199 227 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

228 216202300239 SANGHAVI E 01/09/1993 29 71 45 12.2605364 228 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

229 216202300237 SURESH V 20/03/1999 29 71 45 12.2605364 229 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

230 216202300209 E SRAVANKUMAR 17/08/1993 25 57 43 11.4942529 230 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

231 216202300230 P. KAVIYA 26/08/1999 27 65 43 11.4942529 231 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

232 216202300290 ASHUTOSH RANJAN SINGH 21/07/1999 18 30 42 11.1111111 232 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

233 216202300113 MUMTHAS BEEGUM C C 09/07/1996 16 23 41 10.3448276 233 Scheduled Tribe (ST) No No No
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234 216202300077 JENO PRICILLA 14/02/1999 23 51 41 10.3448276 234 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

235 216202300037 KUPPA PRADEEP KUMAR 25/01/2005 21 44 40 9.5785441 235 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

236 216202300055 DISHA BHATNAGAR 30/08/2002 26 64 40 9.5785441 236 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

237 216202300206 MOHAMMED ABDUL AZIZ 07/12/1993 27 72 36 9.1954023 237 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

238 216202300260 SUGANTHI 15/08/1991 27 73 35 8.4291188 238 Scheduled Class (SC) No No No

239 216202300232 ANANTH V 07/05/2000 27 73 35 8.4291188 239 Scheduled Tribe (ST) No No No

240 216202300013 SADHANA AGARHARI 02/07/2000 17 34 34 8.0459770 240 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

241 216202300165 SARAVANAPERUMAL 19/08/2000 22 55 33 7.2796935 241 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

242 216202300066 JATOTHU ANIL 10/04/1997 24 63 33 7.2796935 242 Scheduled Tribe (ST) No No No

243 216202300179 SUSHMITHA T 15/11/1999 25 68 32 6.8965517 243 Scheduled Class (SC) No No No

244 216202300181 ARULMOZHI A 25/05/1996 18 41 31 5.7471264 244 Scheduled Class (SC) No No No

245 216202300075 SHARAN M 02/12/1999 20 49 31 5.7471264 245 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

246 216202300180 NANTHINI K 08/02/1996 26 73 31 5.7471264 246 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

247 216202300214 SHIVANI S 21/04/2000 24 66 30 4.5977011 247 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

248 216202300262 JACKULIN CAROLIN J 24/02/1993 26 74 30 4.5977011 248 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

249 216202300250 PADMAVATHI P 13/04/1999 26 74 30 4.5977011 249 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

250 216202300234 GOPINATH E 15/12/1999 25 71 29 4.2145594 250 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

251 216202300106 MUDIGONDA SHIVASHANKAR 10/04/1995 22 60 28 3.8314176 251 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

252 216202300258 ASHOK S 14/04/1994 25 75 25 3.4482759 252 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

253 216202300170 SATHIYAMOORTHY R 23/07/1998 17 45 23 3.0651341 253 Scheduled Class (SC) No No No

254 216202300186 YOGALAKSHMI S 21/05/2000 24 74 22 2.6819923 254 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

255 216202300213 DHANASUNDAR T 28/05/1995 18 51 21 2.2988506 255 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

256 216202300060 CHITTIBOYINA CHAITANYA GANESH 08/07/1999 21 64 20 1.5325670 256 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

257 216202300251 VALLARASU PRABHAHARAN M 01/04/1997 24 76 20 1.5325670 257 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

258 216202300172 ANJALAIDEVI K 28/02/2000 15 43 17 1.1494253 258 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No

259 216202300283 ISLAVATH RAMESH 08/04/1988 23 77 15 0.7662835 259 Scheduled Tribe (ST) No No No

260 216202300157 M.ARUNKUMAR 13/02/2000 20 80 0 0.3831418 260 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

261 216202300266 HEMA M 06/07/1997 18 82 -10 0.0000000 261 OBC - Non Creamy Layer No No No


